
Y11 Spring Mock Exams 2024 – Nevill Campus 

Date (Week) 9am 11.30am 1.30pm 
Tuesday 30 January (A) GCSE English Language   

    

Tuesday 6th February (B) GCSE Home Languages (Reading) 
 

  

Wednesday 7th February (B) GCSE Home Languages (Writing) 
 

  

    

Friday 1 March (B) GCSE DT & Statistics 
 

  

    

Monday 4 March (A) GCSE Business 
 

 Biology Revision 
Details to be confirmed 

Tuesday 5 March (A) GCSE Combined Science (Biology P2) 
GCSE Biology P2 

 Maths Revision 
Details to be confirmed 

Wednesday 6 March (A) GCSE Mathematics 
 

 GCSE Geography 

Thursday 7 March (A) GCSE History 
 

 Chemistry Revision  
Details to be confirmed 

Friday 8 March (A) GCSE Combined Science (Chem P2) 
GCSE Chemistry P2 

 GCSE Languages (Reading) 
 

    

Monday 11 March (B) GCSE Creative iMedia   Physics Revision 
Details to be confirmed 

Tuesday 12 March (B) GCSE Combined Science (Physics P1) 
GCSE Physics P2 

 GCSE Food 
GCSE Computer Science 

Wednesday 13 March (B) GCSE Languages (Writing) 
 

 English Lit Revision 
Details to be confirmed 

Thursday 14 March (B) GCSE English Literature  
 

 GCSE PE 

Friday 15 March (B) GCSE Music 
GCSE Religious Studies 

  

In addition to the above, mock speaking exams in Chinese, French, German and Spanish will be taking place between Monday 19th – Monday 26th February. 


